
Award # Date First Last Honor # League Notes

1 01/01/1966 Don Controy 1 Trindle's First 300 Game!

2 01/01/1969 Bill Baker 1

3 01/01/1974 Clyde Swartz 1

4 11/01/1975 Jim Sanders 1

5 01/01/1976 Bernie Flory 1

6 01/01/1977 Bob Spaulding 1

7 01/01/1979 Dave Ritter 1 Monday Mens Commercial

8 01/01/1979 Tim Kelly 1 Wed Industrial "A"

9 01/01/1980 Doub Humphrey 1

10 01/01/1980 Mike Maclay 1

11 01/01/1982 Dick Williams 1

12 07/25/1982 Jim Sheaffer 1 Classic Trio's League Non-Sanctioned

13 12/01/1982 Dan Sheaffer 1

14 01/01/1983 Mike Conrad 1

15 04/27/1983 Dave Stine 1

16 01/20/1984 Terry Troup 1

17 01/01/1985 Joe Miholic 1

18 10/14/1985 Mike Umbinour 1

19 10/22/1985 Tom Witters 1

20 01/01/1986 Dave Stine 2

21 09/17/1986 Vince Kyler 1

22 10/16/1986 Joe Miholic 2

23 01/01/1987 Skip Runk 1

24 01/14/1987 Mike Maclay 2

25 02/10/1987 Vernon Runk 1

26 03/11/1987 Dave Stine 3

27 04/02/1987 Bill Sheeley 1

28 05/14/1987 Mike Conrad 2

29 10/04/1987 Fred Kohlhaas 1

30 01/04/1988 Bill Sheeley 2

31 02/29/1988 Jeff Sanders 1

32 03/20/1988 Clyde Salisbury 1

33 12/03/1988 Jeff Moody 1

34 12/29/1988 Bob Warren 1

35 01/04/1989 Tom Barchfield 1

36 02/04/1989 Nate Jameson 1

37 03/13/1989 Mike Conrad 3

38 03/24/1989 Gary Zerbe 1

39 04/22/1989 Randy Tackett 1

40 08/28/1989 Cameron Carswell 1

41 02/15/1990 Mike Zimmerman 1

42 04/09/1990 Mike Romo 1

43 10/07/1990 Rick Fitzgerald 1
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44 02/02/1991 Brett Bohnert 1

45 02/20/1991 Richard Leitzel, Jr. 1

46 04/22/1991 Steve Sneidman 1

47 11/23/1991 Randy Tackett 1

48 12/02/1991 Bryan Fetter 1

49 12/09/1991 Jamie Rotz 1

50 02/11/1992 Mike Conrad 4

51 02/22/1992 Wayne Jackson 1

52 04/06/1992 Greg Raffensperger 1

53 04/08/1992 Charles Snyder 1 Youth Bowler

54 04/13/1992 Cameron Carswell 2

55 04/15/1992 John Odonnell 1

56 04/29/1992 Ron Heintzelman 1

57 10/03/1992 Don Brenneman 1

58 10/03/1992 Jon Jorfi 1

59 10/28/1992 Bob Spaulding 2

60 11/23/1992 Mark Boyce 1

61 12/08/1992 Carlos Crespo 1

62 03/15/1993 Steve Sneidman 2

63 04/24/1993 Scott Stroman 1

64 04/25/1993 Darryl Bower 1

65 04/26/1993 Brad Hoffman 1

66 09/06/1993 James Shriner 1

67 09/20/1993 Eric Tripp 1

68 09/29/1993 Vince Kyler 2

69 10/20/1993 Ken Morrow 1

70 12/20/1993 Mike Zimmerman 2

71 12/29/1993 Ken Morrow 2

72 01/20/1994 Richard Williams 1

73 02/05/1994 Dennis Adams 1

74 03/15/1994 Randy Tackett 3

75 03/22/1994 Vernon Runk 2

76 03/28/1994 William Stilo 1

77 04/02/1994 Steve Clewell 1

78 06/15/1994 Tim Winter 1

79 09/29/1994 Tim Henron 1

80 12/30/1994 Don Crockett 1

81 02/02/1995 Doug Casey 1

82 02/06/1995 John Knight 1

83 03/01/1995 Brian Raffensperger 1

84 03/14/1995 Charles Walunas 1

85 03/27/1995 Bill Illar 1

86 09/11/1995 Mark Plesce 1
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87 10/18/1995 Robert Heisner 1

88 12/04/1995 Mike Bills 1

89 12/04/1995 Phil Cannizzaro 1

90 12/08/1995 Christopher Saltsgiver 1

91 12/20/1995 Carlos Crespo 2

92 02/05/1996 John Daugherty 1

93 02/28/1996 John Kopko 1

94 03/03/1996 Carlos Crespo 3

95 03/04/1996 Scott Stroman 2

96 03/20/1996 William Easley 1

97 03/28/1996 Jeff Rizzardo 1

98 04/15/1996 Terry Eberly 1

99 04/29/1996 Brad Hoffman 2

100 05/06/1996 Bob Derr 1

101 05/06/1996 Carlos Crespo 4

102 05/11/1996 Dennis Plecker 1

103 10/21/1996 Greg Raffensperger 2 Monday Mens Commercial

104 11/20/1996 Tim Deardorff 1 Wed Industrial "A"

105 12/02/1996 Terry Eberly 2 Little Mixed

106 12/15/1996 Tommy Gollick, Jr. 1

107 02/02/1997 James Shriner 2

108 02/12/1997 George Kostjal Jr. 1 Wed Suburban Postal

109 02/17/1997 John Verrecahio 1 Monday Mens Commercial

110 02/26/1997 Bob Stoppard 1 St. Theresa's

111 03/22/1997 Jay Swartzwelder 1

112 03/26/1997 Tommy Gollick, Jr. 2 Sunday Night Mixed

113 04/28/1997 Mark Plesce 2

114 09/30/1997 Carlos Crespo 5

115 10/15/1997 Tommy Gollick, Jr. 3 Sunday Night Mixed

116 11/10/1997 Carlos Crespo 6

117 11/10/1997 Jerry Walker 1 Monday Mens Commercial

118 11/24/1997 Jim Tomek, Jr. 1 Monday Mens Commercial

119 12/16/1997 James Glessner 1 Tuesday Night Mens

120 01/19/1998 Jim Tomek, Jr. 2

121 02/02/1998 Mark Plesce 3

122 02/23/1998 Tim Snyder 1 Monday Mens Commercial

123 03/02/1998 Brad Hoffman 3 Monday Mens Commercial

124 03/04/1998 Bobby Wiegner 1

125 03/16/1998 Tim Snyder 2

126 04/08/1998 Thomas Gollick, Sr 1

127 04/09/1998 Michael Taylor 1 Thursday IBM 

128 04/10/1998 Gary Zerbe 2

129 04/16/1998 Craig Turner 1
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130 04/20/1998 Tommy Gollick, Jr. 4

131 04/25/1998 Tom Konicki 1 Saturday Night Special

132 08/24/1998 Brad Hoffman 4 Monday Mens Commercial

133 10/09/1998 Robert Lingo 1 Friday Scratch 

134 11/09/1998 Edward Eshelman 1 Monday Mens Commercial

135 12/14/1998 Raymond Secord 1

136 12/16/1998 Leon Eckman 1 Wed Industrial "A" 

137 01/11/1999 Mike Conrad 5

138 01/25/1999 Tim Snyder 3 Monday Mens Commercial

139 03/07/1999 Jeff Bailey 1

140 03/08/1999 John Daugherty 2 Monday Mens Commercial

141 03/21/1999 Dennis Laukaitis 1

142 04/05/1999 Mike Brammer 1 Monday Mens Commercial

143 04/19/1999 Ted Husic 1 Monday Mens Commercial

144 05/01/1999 Bill Illar 2

145 05/03/1999 Robert Lingo 2

146 06/15/1999 Bill Illar 3

147 08/03/1999 Bill Sheeley 3 Scratch Challenge

148 10/13/1999 Gary Thomas 1 Wed Industrial "A"

149 10/19/1999 Ken Lynch 1 West Shore Firemans 

150 10/27/1999 Ron Heintzelman 2 Wed Industrial "A"

151 10/28/1999 Lee Zeigler 1 Thursday Senior's Non-Sanctioned

152 11/03/1999 George Kostjal, Sr. 1

153 12/26/1999 Ron Reedy 1 Sunday Night Mixed

154 12/29/1999 George Kostjal Jr. 2

155 01/03/2000 George Kostjal, Sr. 2 Suburban Postal

156 01/24/2000 Scott Houseal 1 Monday Mens Commercial

157 01/28/2000 Stacy Jackson 1 Monday Mens Commercial

158 01/28/2000 Stacy Jackson 2 Monday Mens Commercial

159 02/05/2000 Shaun Lingenfelter 1 YABA Majors First Youth 300!

160 02/14/2000 Dave Avery 1 Monday Rite Aid 

161 02/28/2000 John Romberger 1 Monday Mens Commercial

162 03/06/2000 Ken Stahler 1 Monday Mens Commercial

163 03/06/2000 Randy Tackett 4

164 04/12/2000 Scott Grossman 1 Wed Suburban Postal

165 04/19/2000 Ed Hara 1 Thursday St. Theresa's

166 04/24/2000 Ken Brewbaker 1 Monday Mens Commercial

167 05/23/2000 Ron Gabriel 1 Summertime Casuals

168 08/21/2000 George Kostjal Jr. 3

169 09/11/2000 Tommy Gollick, Jr. 5

170 09/25/2000 Brian McIntyre 1

171 10/16/2000 Mike Freundel 1

172 10/30/2000 John Romberger 2
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173 11/06/2000 Kyle Hatter 1

174 11/20/2000 Chad Zimmerman 1

175 11/22/2000 Jim Hoover 1

176 11/27/2000 Mark Kirkpatrick 1

177 12/01/2000 Sue Lingo 1

178 12/02/2000 Kevin Smith 1 Youth Bowler

179 12/08/2000 Jessica Dent 1

180 12/11/2000 Stacy Jackson 3

181 12/13/2000 Mike Fry 1

182 12/18/2000 Carlos Crespo 7

183 12/27/2000 Mike Fry 2

184 01/02/2001 Richard Mitchell 1

185 01/05/2001 Darrell Jordan 1

186 01/07/2001 Ken Noell 1

187 01/07/2001 Tommy Gollick, Jr. 6

188 03/20/2001 Floyd Gouse 1

189 03/26/2001 Steve Lynch 2

190 04/13/2001 Robert Lingo 3

191 05/14/2001 Herbert Friedrichs, Jr. 1

192 09/17/2001 Mike Conrad 6

193 10/01/2001 Dave Littleton 1

194 10/03/2001 Jeff Rizzardo 2

195 10/08/2001 Brad Hoffman 5

196 10/19/2001 Mark Plesce 4

197 11/19/2001 Kyle Hatter 2

198 01/10/2002 Rhonda Tackett 1

199 01/14/2002 Kirby Booher 1

200 01/28/2002 Mark Plesce 5

201 02/01/2002 Tommy Gollick, Jr. 7

202 02/06/2002 Randy Tackett 5

203 03/13/2002 Don Brenneman 2

204 03/14/2002 Jessica Dent 2

205 03/18/2002 Dave Avery 2

206 03/25/2002 Dan Gordon 1

207 03/27/2002 Randy Tackett 6

208 04/16/2002 Jay Swartzwelder 2

209 04/29/2002 Jeff Ruth 1

210 08/26/2002 Mike Runk 1

211 09/16/2002 Chris Green 1

212 09/23/2002 Raymond Secord 2

213 10/25/2002 Roger Horst 1

214 11/17/2002 Randy Tackett 7 Sunday Night Mixed

215 11/25/2002 Raymond Secord 3 Monday Mens Commercial
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216 01/13/2003 Dave Avery 3 Monday Mens Commercial

217 01/16/2003 Tom Colaizzi 1 Thursday Night Mixed

218 01/20/2003 Steve Sneidman 3

219 01/22/2003 Carlos Crespo 8 Wed Industrial "A"

220 01/22/2003 Robert Lingo 4 Wed Industrial "A"

221 03/03/2003 Mark Plesce 6

222 03/07/2003 John Rogers 1

223 09/28/2003 Randy Tackett 8

224 01/31/2004 Gino Wise 1 Youth Bowler

225 02/04/2004 Gil Maurer 1

226 02/10/2004 Jim Hoover 2

227 04/13/2004 John Blessing 1

228 04/17/2004 Corby Davis 1

229 09/08/2004 Mark Plesce 7

230 09/12/2004 Tom Colaizzi 2

231 10/24/2004 Tom Colaizzi 3

232 11/08/2004 Mike Erby 1

233 11/08/2004 Mike Erby 2

234 11/16/2004 John Kopko 2

235 11/24/2004 Darrell Jordan 2

236 12/07/2004 Art Kerstetter 1

237 12/28/2004 Art Kerstetter 2

238 01/19/2005 Scotty Travitz Jr. 1

239 07/19/2005 Bob Minnich Jr. 1

240 07/20/2005 Tommy Gollick, Jr. 8

241 08/24/2005 Jeff Ananea 1

242 09/21/2005 Michael Peffer 1

243 09/21/2005 Scott Roberts 1

244 10/11/2005 Shannon Peffley 1

245 10/25/2005 Ken Beaston 1

246 11/16/2005 Brian Yohe 1

247 11/16/2005 Scotty Travitz Jr. 2

248 01/04/2006 Bill Hall 1

249 01/04/2006 Jeff Gossard 1

250 04/04/2006 Dan McDermott 1

251 05/31/2006 Mark Plesce 8

252 08/15/2006 Jay Swartzwelder 3

253 08/22/2006 George Turnbull 1

254 09/12/2006 Daryl Wolfe 1

255 11/14/2006 Cory Jones 1

256 12/03/2006 Bruce Higgins 1

257 12/08/2006 Jim Hoover 3

258 12/11/2006 Charlie Langer Jr. 1
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259 12/17/2006 Steve Dorsey 1

260 12/28/2006 Tom Williams 1

261 01/02/2007 Ed Jacobs 1

262 01/20/2007 Randy Tackett 9

263 02/09/2007 John Walden 1

264 02/13/2007 Wayne Poffenberger 1

265 03/04/2007 Tom Colaizzi 4

266 03/07/2007 Matt Larson 1

267 03/21/2007 Bobby Wiegner 2

268 03/27/2007 Brian Miller 1

269 04/03/2007 John Blessing 2

270 04/07/2007 Randy Tackett 10

271 04/13/2007 Brian Snook 1

272 04/24/2007 Art Kerstetter 3

273 08/21/2007 Randy Tackett 11

274 09/11/2007 Walter Wood 1

275 09/12/2007 Jim Tomek, Jr. 3

276 09/26/2007 John Rogers 2

277 09/26/2007 Mike Hess 1

278 10/06/2007 Robert Orr 1

279 10/24/2007 Robert Lingo 5

280 11/07/2007 Nate Lutz 1

281 11/07/2007 Scotty Travitz Jr. 3

282 11/07/2007 Tom Colaizzi 5

283 11/21/2007 George Kostjal Jr. 4

284 12/07/2007 Corby Davis 2

285 12/07/2007 George Bates 1

286 12/13/2007 Corby Davis 3

287 12/26/2007 George Kostjal Jr. 5

288 12/26/2007 Joe Hirsch 1

289 12/28/2007 Earl Yohn 1 Non-Sanctioned

290 01/09/2008 Robert Lingo 6

291 01/12/2008 Bobby Wiegner 3

292 01/24/2008 Dave Erby 1

293 01/30/2008 Jim Thomas 1

294 02/01/2008 Gerald Durham 1

295 02/12/2008 Mark Plesce 9

296 02/15/2008 Earl Yohn 2

297 02/21/2008 Bobby Wiegner 4

298 02/22/2008 Bob Sheaffer 1

299 02/26/2008 John Kopko 3

300 02/27/2008 Tommy Gollick, Jr. 9

301 02/29/2008 Chris Green 2



Award # Date First Last Honor # League Notes

302 03/07/2008 Bobby Wiegner 5

303 03/07/2008 Tom Colaizzi 6

304 04/03/2008 Corby Davis 4

305 04/06/2008 Jim Hoover 4

306 04/15/2008 Jay Swartzwelder 4

307 04/17/2008 James Bronson 1

308 04/27/2008 George Kostjal Jr. 6

309 05/03/2008 Bobby Wiegner 6

310 07/17/2008 Brian Miller 2

311 07/22/2008 Bobby Wiegner 7

312 09/17/2008 George Kostjal Jr. 7

313 09/17/2008 Tom Cherry 1

314 10/03/2008 Jim Hoover 5

315 10/08/2008 Corby Davis 5

316 10/26/2008 Mike Yinger 1

317 01/30/2009 Robert Lingo 7

318 02/26/2009 Jim Hoover 6

319 08/16/2009 Kevin    Moore 1

320 09/04/2009 Bobby Wiegner 8

321 10/04/2009 Randy Tackett 12

322 12/06/2009 Randy Tackett 13

323 12/15/2009 John Kopko 4

324 12/17/2009 Randy Tackett 14

325 01/06/2010 Mark Vogel 2

326 01/08/2010 Scott Wolfe 1

327 02/18/2010 Bob Spidel 1

328 02/23/2010 Steve Napoli 1

329 03/24/2010 Randy Tackett 15

330 03/26/2010 Rachael Tackett 1

331 04/08/2010 Greg Sieber 1

332 04/16/2010 Duane Enterline 1

333 08/24/2010 Randy Tackett 16

334 08/25/2010 Scott Roberts 3

335 09/29/2010 Mark Vogel 1

336 10/20/2010 Scott Roberts 2

337 11/09/2010 Jay Swartzwelder 5

338 11/19/2010 Bobby Wiegner 9

339 11/19/2010 Chris Green 3

340 11/23/2010 David Kerstetter 1

341 11/30/2010 Brian Miller 3

342 12/16/2010 Tim Hallman 1

343 01/13/2011 Bob Spidel 2

344 01/16/2011 Lonnie Spurlock 1
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345 01/19/2011 Darrell Jordan 3

346 01/19/2011 David Avery 4

347 01/28/2011 George Kostjal Jr. 8

348 02/12/2011 Neal Rudnick 1

349 03/25/2011 Rachael Tackett 2

350 03/26/2011 Jamin Vermeulen 1 Youth Bowler

351 03/26/2011 Kyle Vandevender 1 Youth Bowler

352 03/31/2011 Tim Hallman 2

353 08/31/2011 Randy Tackett 17

354 12/06/2011 Corby Davis 6

355 02/01/2012 Bobby Wiegner 10

356 02/01/2012 Lee Feirick 1

357 02/14/2012 Shawn Nailor 1

358 02/24/2012 Rachael Tackett 3

359 03/08/2012 Bob Spidel 3

360 04/13/2012 Jim Hoover 7

361 04/29/2012 Eric Coy 1

362 09/21/2012 Duane Enterline 2

363 09/21/2012 George Kostjal Jr. 9

364 11/20/2012 Bobby Wiegner 11

365 11/21/2012 Lee Feirick 2

366 11/27/2012 Cory Jones 2

367 11/30/2012 Rod Ellison 1

368 02/28/2013 Charlie Sheaffer 1

369 03/01/2013 Duane Enterline 3

370 03/29/2013 Rachael Tackett 3

371 04/07/2013 Eric Coy 2

372 04/17/2013 Scott Travitz, Sr. 1

373 12/11/2013 Don Brenneman 3

374 12/19/2013 Ron Gabriel 2

375 01/14/2014 Jay Swartzwelder 6

376 03/03/2014 Matt Smith 1

377 03/14/2014 Randy Tackett 18

378 03/25/2014 Norm Eby 1

379 03/31/2014 Glenn Cline 1

380 04/02/2014 Scott Wolfe 2

381 04/11/2014 Jim Hoover 8

382 08/27/2014 Taylor Frey 1 Suburban Postal

383 09/03/2014 Scott Wolfe 3 Suburban Postal

384 10/10/2014 Jim Hoover 9 Friday Mixed Peterson

385 10/17/2014 Hank Gabriel 1 Friday Mixed Peterson

386 11/19/2014 Nate Lutz 2 Suburban Postal

387 11/20/2014 Corby Davis 7 Guys & Dolls
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388 12/05/2014 Rachael Tackett 4 Friday Mixed Peterson

389 02/13/2015 Rachael Tackett 5 Friday Mixed Peterson

390 02/25/2015 Rachael Tackett 6 Suburban Postal

391 03/09/2015 Nate Lutz 3 Monday Night Mixed

392 03/20/2015 Rachael Tackett 7 Friday Mixed Peterson

393 04/08/2015 Corby Davis 8 Suburban Postal

394 04/09/2015 George Small 1 Guys & Dolls

395 04/10/2015 Mark Hughes 1 Friday Mixed Peterson

396 05/12/2015 Bob Minnich Jr. 2 Tues Summertime Casuals

397 06/09/2015 Bob Minnich Jr. 3 Tues Summertime Casuals

398 09/03/2015 Holly Freundel 1 Thurs Cumberland Mixed

399 09/30/2015 Jim Hoover 10 Suburban Postal

400 10/02/2015 Jim Hoover 11 Friday Mixed Peterson

401 12/02/2015 Nate Lutz 3 Suburban Postal

402 12/12/2015 Eric Conrey 1 Sat USBC Majors Youth Bowler

403 12/23/2015 Nate Lutz 4 Suburban Postal

404 01/11/2016 Randy Tackett 19 Monday Night Mixed

405 01/27/2016 Jim McGann 1 Suburban Postal

406 02/10/2016 Nate Lutz 5 Suburban Postal

407 03/03/2016 Randy Tackett 20 Guys & Dolls

408 10/14/2016 Bob Sheaffer 1 Monday Night Mixed

409 03/26/2017 Jacob Hawkins 1 Progressive Quads

410 05/02/2017 Tommy Gollick 10 Tues Scratch Singles

411 09/15/2017 Jayson Powley 1 Friday Mixed Peterson

412 04/30/2017 Shawn Nailor 2 Thurs Cumberland Mixed

413 12/05/2017 Jay Swartzwelder 7 Tues Firemans

414 01/13/2018 Jonathan Vu 1 Progressive Dbl Tournament

415 02/01/2018 Jamin Vermeulen 2 Thurs Cumberland Mixed

416 02/02/2018 Chase Attig-Chavez 1 Friday Mixed Peterson

417 02/28/2018 Don Brenneman 1 Suburban Postal

418 03/06/2018 George Turnbull 1 Tues Firemans

419 03/27/2018 Weston Gricks 1 Tues Firemans Pre-Bowl (NS)

420 07/17/2018 Jay Swartzwelder 8 Tues Summertime Casuals

421 07/17/2018 Jay Swartzwelder 9 Tues Summertime Casuals

422 11/08/2018 Randy Tackett 21 Guys & Dolls

423 11/12/2019 Bill McLuckie 1 West Shore Firemans 
424 02/26/2020 Brian Carmines 1 Suburban Postal Non-Sanctioned
425 02/29/2020 Todd Peffer 1 District Bowling Tournament
426 03/04/2020 Craig Crankfield 1 District Bowling Tournament
427 01/05/2021 Jay Swartzwelder 10 West Shore Firemans 
428 04/13/2021 Jake Schmehl 1 West Shore Firemans 
429 10/13/2021 Corby Davis 9 Suburban Postal
430 11/16/2021 John Brothers 1 West Shore Firemans 
431 01/19/2022 Kris Aumiller 1 Suburban Postal
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432 02/04/2022 Eric Conrey 2 Friday Mixed Peterson
433 02/08/2022 Bruce Higgins 2 West Shore Firemans 
434 02/23/2022 Kris Aumiller 2 Suburban Postal
435 03/30/2022 Terry Eberly 3 Suburban Postal
436 04/22/2022 Weston Gricks 2 Friday Mixed Peterson
437 04/26/2022 Don Kirk 1 West Shore Firemans 
438 06/14/2022 Jay Swartzwelder 11 Tues Summertime Casuals
439 09/15/2022 Shawn Nailor 3 Guys & Dolls
440 10/20/2022 Jim Thomas 2 Thursday Senior's Non-Sanctioned
441 11/06/2022 Chase Attig-Chavez 2 Rowena Lupas Tournament Non-Sanctioned
442 02/21/2023 Don Kirk 2 West Shore Firemans 
443 03/19/2023 Bruce Higgins 3 West Shore Firemans 
444 07/06/2023 Donovan Varney 1 Thurs Doubles Non-Sanctioned
445 10/13/2023 Dave Kirk 1 Friday Mixed Peterson
446 11/15/2023 Jarod Barlup 1 Wed Night Mixers
447 11/17/2023 Sterling Hanson 1 Friday Mixed Peterson
448 12/19/2023 Ron Fevola 1 West Shore Firemans 
449 02/02/2024 Weston Gricks 3 Friday Mixed Peterson
450 04/23/2024 Derek Smith 1 West Shore Firemans 
451 08/05/2024 Harold Caldwell 1 Monday Trios
452 09/27/2024 Don Kirk 3 Friday Mixed Peterson
453 10/07/2024 Jeff Leighton 1 West Shore Firemans 
454 10/17/2024 Jon McCavitt 1 Guys & Dolls
455 10/25/2024 Don Kirk 4 Friday Mixed Peterson
456 10/29/2024 Larry Sieber 1 West Shore Firemans 
457 11/14/2024 Josh Majzlik 1 Guys & Dolls
458 11/22/2024 Dean Miller 1 Friday Mixed Peterson
459 12/26/2024 Jon McCavitt 2 Guys & Dolls
460 01/16/2025 Derek Smith 2 Guys & Dolls
461 01/17/2025 Steve Firestone 1 Friday Mixed Peterson
462 01/24/2025 Alan Chornak 1 Friday Mixed Peterson
463 01/26/2025 Donald Harling 1 GH-USBC Sr Tournament
464 01/26/2025 Todd Peffer 2 GH-USBC Sr Tournament
465 01/28/2025 Ryan Marshall 1 West Shore Firemans 
466 01/29/2025 John Blessing 3 GH-USBC Sr Tournament
467 02/11/2025 Nick Winder 1 West Shore Firemans 
468 02/14/2025 Sterling Hansen 1 Friday Mixed Peterson
469 02/20/2025 Randy Tackett 22 Guys & Dolls *Most 300 Games*
470 03/21/2025 Harold Caldwell 2 Friday Mixed Peterson
471 04/01/2025 Daniel Bair 1 West Shore Firemans 
472 04/15/2025 Shawn Brunner 1 West Shore Firemans 
473 04/21/2025 Robert Minnich Jr. 4 Guys & Dolls
474 04/25/2025 Ryan Marshall 2 Friday Mixed Peterson
475 05/08/2025 Ryan Marshall 3 Thursday Mixed Doubles
476 05/22/2025 Jeremiah Knight 1 Thursday Mixed Doubles
477 07/14/2025 John Shaffer II 1 Monday TGIH 
478 07/28/2025 Harold Caldwell 3 Mon Trios
479 07/29/2025 Ryan Marshall 4 Tues Summertime Casuals
480 08/21/2025 Weston Gricks 4 Thursday Doubles
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481 10/10/2025 Jay Swartzwelder 12 Friday Mixed Peterson
482 10/13/2025 John Shaffer II 2 Monday TGIH 
483 11/04/2025 John Brothers 2 West Shore Firemans 
484 11/04/2025 Shawn Nailor 4 West Shore Firemans 
485 11/13/2025 David Ray 1 High School Travel League
486 12/16/2025 Craig Ross 1 West Shore Firemans 
487 12/16/2025 Dave Kirk 2 West Shore Firemans 
488 12/22/2025 Chris Henry 1 Monday Night Mixed
489 12/26/2025 Don Kirk 5 Friday Mixed Peterson
490 01/15/2026 Jake Schmehl 2 Guys & Dolls
491 01/15/2026 Bryce Doherty 1 Guys & Dolls
492 01/30/2026 Steve Firestone 2 Friday Mixed Peterson
493 02/16/2026 Chris Henry 2 Monday Night Mixed
494 02/25/2026 Darryl Bower 2 GH-USBC Tournament
495 02/28/2026 Alan Shultz 1 GH-USBC Tournament
496 03/01/2026 John Brothers 3 GH-USBC Tournament
497 03/06/2026 Brrian Turner 1 Friday Mixed Peterson
498 03/09/2026 Chris Henry 3 Monday TGIH 


